
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
97 
96 
49 

131 
25 
18 
1 

128 
171 
62 
67 

195 
103 
606 
229 
21 

186 
918 
31 

934 
213 
899 
688 
191 
111 
295 
310 
187 
173 
23 

372 
710 
555 
273 
413 
323 
720 
777 

Name 
Rocco Landers 
Gus Rodio 
Hayden Schultz 
Kayla Yaakov 
Dominic Doyle 
Jackson Blackmon 
Blake Davis 
Chris Parrish 
Ray Hofman 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Cassidy Heiser 
Daniel Garver 
Alex Arango 
Ryan Wolfe 
Darren James 
Jacob Crossman 
Chase Brown 
Josef Bittner 
Jeffrey Purk 
Ryan Smith 
Jason Madama 
Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot 
Eddie Kaye 
Jeff Bean 
Agustin Sierra 
Evan Garver 
Rodney Vest 
Reese Brown 
Brad Faas 
Gino Angella 
Michael Blaum 
Thomas Ceparano 
Chloe Maddrill 
Kayleigh Buyck 
Brogan Richards 
Eric Reed 
Mike Boyce 
Shannon Deane 

Make 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
APR 

Best Tm 
1:29.946 
1:30.422 
1:31.046 
1:31.199 
1:31.230 
1:31.268 
1:31.852 
1:32.478 
1:32.834 
1:32.883 
1:33.353 
1:33.555 
1:33.974 
1:34.079 
1:34.319 
1:35.008 
1:35.209 
1:35.591 
1:35.669 
1:36.058 
1:36.086 
1:36.301 
1:36.562 
1:36.693 
1:36.786 
1:37.983 
1:38.493 
1:38.602 
1:39.236 
1:39.466 
1:39.478 
1:39.763 
1:39.876 
1:40.175 
1:40.460 
1:40.559 
1:43.837 

In Lap 
7 

10 
6 
9 
7 

11 
3 

10 
7 
5 
3 
4 
4 

12 
10 
12 
7 

12 
10 
12 
8 

11 
16 
12 
4 

13 
5 

12 
11 
14 
14 
3 

13 
15 
4 
9 
3 
0 

Diff 

0.476 
1.100 
1.253 
1.284 
1.322 
1.906 
2.532 
2.888 
2.937 
3.407 
3.609 
4.028 
4.133 
4.373 
5.062 
5.263 
5.645 
5.723 
6.112 
6.140 
6.355 
6.616 
6.747 
6.840 
8.037 
8.547 
8.656 
9.290 
9.520 
9.532 
9.817 
9.930 

10.229 
10.514 
10.613 
13.891 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 
Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 
Cycle Tech 
The WagBar MP13 Racing 
Team ISO 
Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Ghetto Customs 
Righteous Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Chiefs Racing Team 
Unreal Racing 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Wolfe Racing 
Ruthless Racing 
3D Motorsports 
BrownTown Racing 
Team JBR 
Legacy Dental 
CarbonSmith 
Syndicate Racing 
Moth Touch 
Kayes Kustom Cycles 
3D Motorsports 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Unreal Racing 
Vestment Realty Powered By Realty One Group 
BrownTown Racing 
Pistris Racing 
KingsKamp.com Racing 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Ceparano Racing 
Orange Cat Racing 
SWG Motorsports 
TCB Racing 
Reed Racing 323 
3D Motorsports 
Robot Riot Racing/GERT 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike(s) #186, 273, 191, 96, 295, 688 - Speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 5/19/2023 4:22:23 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

REV'IT! Twins Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:49:59 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

5/19/2023 15:50 


